## P.11 0000 82468

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



200211813992

09/19/11--01009--006 \*\*70.00



TRIMING SEP 20 2011

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: FRANKDORERS-INC.				
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCI</u>	LUDE SUFFIX)		
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	eles of incorporation and	d a check for:		
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status		
	ADDITIONAL CO	OPY REQUIRED		
FROM: FRANKLIN DAVILA Name	(Printed or typed)			
9910 EAST CALUSA CL	UB DRIVE			
;; - A	ddress	SEP	777	
MIAMI, FLORIDA, 33186 City, State & Zip				
305-385-2886 Daytime Te	elephone number	# D 33	O	
FDAVILA@CARRERAIN E-mail address: (to be used	SURANCE.COM	1		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I N The name of the com	VAME PRANKDORERS INCORTAGE	С.	
13 SL	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 500 SW 88TH STREET, UITE 235, AMI, FLORIDA 33186		Mailing address, if different is:
ARTICLE III P The purpose for whi	,		
	s of stock is: 1,000		
	NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO E:DAVILA, FRANKLIN. PRESIDEN 9910 EAST CALUSA CLUB DRIV MIAMI, FLORIDA 33186	Name and Address:	Title: INES STANKIEWICZ, TRESURE 9910 EAST CALUSA CLUB DRIV MIAMI, FLORIDA 33186
Address:			Title:
577 - 2	73,	Name and	Title:
The name and Flori	EGISTERED AGENT da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registere	d agent is:
Name: Address:	FRANKLIN DAVILA 13500 SW 88TH ST, STE 235 MIAMI, FLORIDA 33186	<del></del>	
	NCORPORATOR  Ses of the Incorporator is:  FRANKDORERS_INC.  13500_SW_88TH_ST_STE_235  MIAMI, FLORIDA 33186		<b>5 5 6 8</b>
	as registered agent to accept service of processing familiar with and accept the appointment as references.		
			<u>09-08-2011</u>
	artment of State constitutes of third legree feld		Date  ware that the false information submitted in a  for in s.817.155, F.S.
_	- Janua	<i>U</i> \:\	09-08-2011
	Required Signarure/Incorporator		Date